w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Industrial Motherboard
Mini-ITX SBC supports 14nm LGA1151 Intel® 8th/9th Generation Core™ i9/i7/
i5/i3, Celeron® and Pentium® processor, DDR4, dual independent displays,
dual GbE LAN, M.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
KINO-DH310-2019-V13
KINO-DH310

 CE/FCC compliant
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
KINO-DH310-R10
Mini-ITX SBC supports 14nm LGA1151 Intel® 8th/9th
Generation Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3, Celeron® and Pentium®
processor, DDR4, dual independent displays, dual GbE LAN,
M.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
KINO-DH310-DP-R10**
Mini-ITX SBC supports 14nm LGA1151 Intel® 8th/9th
Generation Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3, Celeron® and Pentium®
processor, DDR4, dual independent displays, dual GbE LAN,
M.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio, DP and RoHS
32000-070301-RS Dual port USB cable, 210mm, P=2.0
32006-001100-201-RS PS/2 KB/MS cable, 135mm, P=2.0
32205-002700-200-RS RS-232 cable, 200mm, P=2.0
CF-115XA-R10 High performance LGA115X cooler kit ,1U chassis compatible,
73W
CF-115XC-R10 LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 45W
CF-115XD-R10 LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 65W
CF-115XE-R10 High-performance LGA1155/1156 cooler kit, 95W
TPM-IN02-R20 20-pin Infineon TPM 2.0 module, software management tool,
firmware v5.5
** By order production, MOQ: 100
Packing List